

3, EX 25/25
G L Soni Vs. Amit Jain and others

16.07.2026

Present: Sh. A.R. Regmi, Ld. Counsel for the decree holder.

Previous order has not been complied with by the decree holder.

Decree holder is again directed to make the compliance of previous order.

List this matter for 27.08.2026.

(Ravinder Singh-I)
District Judge-03
East District, KKD Courts,
Delhi, 16.07.2026